The best soluƟon
for advanced industrial
applicaƟons
WI-LITE WEICOMP Lite Series stainless steel bench scale
Compact and versaƟle bench scale for industry
and commercial use.
Our new scale with stainless steel structure
and top plate combines strength and

DETAIL 3
Optional column
  VERSIONS
Available versions
Code
l x w x h
(mm)
Max
(kg)
d
(g) (g)*
Notes
WI33-6 300x300x130 6 2 2
WI33-15 300x300x130 15 5 5
WI33-30 300x300x130 30 10 10
WI44-30 400x400x140 30 10 10
WI44-60 400x400x140 60 20 20
WI44-150 400x400x140 150 50 50
WI45-30 400x500x140 30 10 10
WI45-60 400x500x140 60 20 20
WI45-150 400x500x140 150 50 50
WI66-60 600x600x165 60 20 20
WI66-150 600x600x165 150 50 50
WI66-300 600x600x165 300 100 100
WI33-6-UK 300x300x130 6 2 2 UK PLUG
WI33-15-UK 300x300x130 15 5 5 UK PLUG
WI33-30-UK 300x300x130 30 10 10 UK PLUG
WI44-30-UK 400x400x140 30 10 10 UK PLUG
WI44-60-UK 400x400x140 60 20 20 UK PLUG
WI44-150-UK 400x400x140 150 50 50 UK PLUG
WI45-30-UK 400x500x140 30 10 10 UK PLUG
WI45-60-UK 400x500x140 60 20 20 UK PLUG
WI45-150-UK 400x500x140 150 50 50 UK PLUG
WI66-60-UK 600x600x165 60 20 20 UK PLUG
WI66-150-UK 600x600x165 150 50 50 UK PLUG
WI66-300-UK 600x600x165 300 100 100 UK PLUG
(*) Divisions obtainable only with the relative options
PAIVET OU
KARJA 18 - 72720 - PAIDE - ESTONIA
Tel. 00372 3850430  Fax. 00372 3850430